For reference Only when printed                                    ENG-310  Rev M
Please verify with original online
Steps per
Revolution
1:  100 or 104
2:  200
4:  400
8:  800

IP:  Ingress protected motor
SYSTEM 1
STEP MOTOR NUMBERING SYSTEMS
SYSTEM 2
Overall Length
Z
F
X
Y
V
R
X
S
M
L
C
XXX (Max body length)
For reference Only when printed                                    ENG-310  Rev M
Please verify with original online
CO
Integrated  Electronics
DO:  Driver Only
DOP:  Driver Plus
DE:  Driver + Encoder
DEP:  Driver + Encoder Plus
CO:  Controller  only
CE:  Controller + Encoder
RO
Certification
RO:  RoHS
BL 24 A 52 01 D 01
Brushless DC Motor
Nema Size
16:  NEMA 16
17:  NEMA 17
23:  NEMA 23
24:  NEMA 24
25:  NEMA 25
Tooling Design
Motor Length
(Rounded up to 0 . 1 in)
34:  3.4 in
52:  5.2 in
Winding Code
Shaft Modification
D:  Double Shaft
Special Modification
SYSTEM 3-BLDC MOTORS
Example:
BL24A52-01D-01RO
BL24B52-01D-01RO
CO-BL23B46-02-01RO